Thin thermal interface material
HeatPath GTQ 1500 Series
• Alumina-filled reinforced thermal gel
• High compressibility
• Soft, tacky, and conformable
• UL 94 HB-VO
HeatPath thermal interface material is designed to
cost-effectively maximize heat transfer from power

specifications are available in Raychem HeatPath Material SCD.
Ordering Information
Part numbering system for stamped and strip products
GTQ-1500-TX.X-XXXX
Product drawing number
(e.g., 0001)
0XXX = Stamped on sheets
1XXX = Stamped on rolls
2XXX = Unstamped sheets
5XXX = Unstamped rolls
Product thickness
0.25 mm (.010 in.)
0.50 mm (.020 in.)
0.75 mm (.030 in.)
1.00 mm (.040 in.)
Gel type
1500 = Fiberglass-reinforced gel
1502 = Fiberglass-reinforced,
flame-retardant thermal gel
1540 = One side tacky,
fiberglass-reinforced gel
©
20
01
 T
yc
o
El
ec
tro
ni
cs
 C
or
po
ra
tio
n
  P
rin
ted
 in
 U
SA
 H
56
27
5
4/
01
Standard Packaging
Stamped shapes (3 x 10 inch sheets)
T0.25 mm 200 sheets/box
T0.50 mm 150 sheets/box
T0.75 mm 100 sheets/box
T1.00 mm 75 sheets/box
Stamped shapes (rolls)
T0.25 mm 150 ft/roll
T0.50 mm 100 ft/roll
T0.75 mm 75 ft/roll
T1.00 mm 50 ft/roll
Stamped shapes (6 x 12 inch sheets)
T0.25 mm 125 sheets/box
T0.50 mm 100 sheets/box
T0.75 mm 75 sheets/box
T1.00 mm 50 sheets/box
Heatpath is a trademark of Tyco Electronics Corporation.
All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability of each product for their